
Sport Head Coach Email Address Room #

Athletic Director Bob Bruglio robert.bruglio@yourcharlotteschools.net Ath Office

Athletic Trainer Frank Decarlo frank.decarlo@yourcharlotteschools.net Sm Gym

Baseball Timothy Roberson tim.roberson@yourcharlotteschools.net C-215

Basketball - Boys Kip Rhoten kip.rhoten@yourcharlotteschools.net Sm Gym

Basketball - Girls Mike Progl coachmprogl@yahoo.com

Beach Volleyball Marisa Beisner PCHSBeachVball@gmail.com

Cheer - Basketball Ciara Wells ciara.wells@yourcharlotteschools.net Data Tech

Cheer - Football Sharon Gibbs sharon.gibbs@yourcharlotteschools.net

Cross Country - Boys Ray Chumbley raymond.chumbley@yourcharlotteschools.net B113

Cross Country - Girls Gayle Mault gayle.mault@yourcharlotteschools.net D104

Football (Fall) Jordan Ingman jordan.ingman@yourcharlotteschools.net Gym

Golf - Boys Ryan Debus ryan.debus@yourcharlotteschools.net B207

Golf - Girls N/A N/A

Soccer - Boys Joe Roca roca.j10@gmail.com

Soccer - Girls Bob Theriault bobt2@mac.com

Softball  Riley Goff riley.goff@yourcharlotteschools.net B211

Swimming John Whaley john.whaley@yourcharlotteschools.net B204

Tennis - Boys Chrissy Burkhart christine.burkhart@yourcharlotteschools.net I108

Tennis - Girls  Sean Dever sean.dever@yourcharlotteschools.net B201

Track - Boys Gayle Mault gayle.mault@yourcharlotteschools.net D104

Track - Girls Gayle Mault gayle.mault@yourcharlotteschools.net D104

Volleyball Julie White julie.white@yourcharlotteschools.net Sm Gym

Weightlifting - Girls Dave Hoffer david.hoffer@yourcharlotteschools.net Sm Gym

Weightlifting - Boys Jarret Debus jarret.debus@yourcharlotteschools.net DD101

Wrestling Tyler Crane coachcranepchs@gmail.com
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